Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Foundation's



RASHTRASANT JANARDHAN SWAMI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Mumbai-Nagpur Highway, Kokamthan, Tal. Kopargaon, Dist. Ahmednagar – 423601. Email: <u>rajaswaayurved@gmail.com</u>, Contact: 9623839000

Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, New Delhi. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.

Research Cell

Sr. No.	Committee Designation	Name	Designation
01.	Chairman	Dr. Narayan Patil	Principal
02.	Expert Member	Mr. Prasanna Dalvi	Pharmacognosist
03.	Member	Dr. Narayan Patil	H.O.D. & Professor Samhita Siddhant Dept.
04.	Member	Dr.Parag Patani	H.O.D. & Professor Dravyaguna Dept.
05.	Member	Dr.Santosh Nagare	H.O.D. & Professor Rasashtra & Bhaishajya Kalpna
06.	Member	Dr.Parag Patil	H.O.D. & Professor Rogniadan & Vikriti Vigyana

The same of the sa

Principal

Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Ayurved Medical College & Research Center Kokamthan, Tal. Kopargaon-423601